

| Date | Headline | Publication | Edition | Page | Source |
|-----------------|---|-----------------------|--------------|------|--------|
| Mar 12, 2024 | PNB celebrates International Women's Day | The Times of India | <u>Delhi</u> | 10 | Bureau |
| | | | | | |

PNB: On International Women's Day, Punjab National Bank (PNB) reaffirmed its commitment to gender equality, diversity. and inclusion as well as



honoured the invaluable contributions made by women to both the organisation and society as a whole. The celebration took place at PNB's corporate office in New Delhi and was graced by chief guest Reena Kaushal Dharmshaktu, the first Indian woman to ski from the coast of Antarctica to the South Pole; and PNB Executive Directors Kalyan Kumar, Binod Kumar, and Bibhu Prasad Mahapatra, and CVO Raghvendra Kumar along with PNB staff members.



| Date | Headline | Publication | Edition | Page | Source |
|-----------------|---|----------------------|------------------|------|--------|
| Mar 12, 2024 | PNB celebrates International Women's Day | Business Standard | <u>4Editions</u> | 13 | Bureau |

PNB CELEBRATES INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

On International Women's Day, Punjab National Bank (PNB), nation's leading public sector bank, reaffirmed its commitment to

gender equality, diversity, and inclusion as well as honoured the invaluable contributions made by women to both the organisation and society as a whole. The celebration took place at PNB's Corporate Office in New



Delhi and was graced by Chief Guest Reena Kaushal Dharmshaktu, the first Indian woman to ski from coast of Antarctica to South Pole, PNB Executive Directors - Shri Kalyan Kumar, Shri Binod Kumar and Shri Bibhu Prasad Mahapatra, and CVO Shri Raghvendra Kumar along with PNB staff members.



| Date | Headline | Publication | Edition | Page | Source |
|-----------------|-------------------|--------------------------|-----------|------|--------|
| Mar 13, 2024 | Women's Day - PNB | The Financial Express | 2Editions | 18 | Bureau |

WOMEN's DAY PNB

On International Women's Day, PNB, nation's leadingpublic sector bank, reaffirmed its commitment to gender equality, diversity, & inclusion as well as honoured the invaluable contributions made by women to both the organisation & society as a whole. The celebration took place at PNB's



Corporate Office in New Delhi & was graced by Chief Guest RK Dharmshaktu, the first Indian woman to ski from coast of Antarctica to South Pole.



| Date | Headline | Publication | Edition | Page | Source |
|-----------------|-------------------|-----------------------|--------------|------|--------|
| Mar 13, 2024 | Women's Day - PNB | The Indian Express | <u>Delhi</u> | 26 | Bureau |

WOMEN's DAY-PNB

On International Women's Day, PNB, nation's leadingpublic sector bank, reaffirmed its commitment to gender equality, diversity, & inclusion as well as honoured the invaluable contributions made by women to both the organisation & society as a whole. The celebration took place at PNB's



Corporate Office in New Delhi & was graced by Chief Guest RK Dharmshaktu, the first Indian woman to ski from coast of Antarctica to South Pole.



| Date | Headline | Publication | Edition | Page | Source |
|-----------------|---|---------------|-----------|------|--------|
| Mar 10, 2024 | PNB celebrates International Women's Day | The Statesman | 2Editions | 8 | Bureau |

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK



On International Women's Day, Punjab National Bank, reaffirmed its commitment to gender equality, diversity, and inclusion as well as honoured the invaluable contributions made by women to both the organisation and society as a whole. The celebration took place at PNB's Corporate Office in New Delhi and was graced by Chief Guest Reena Kaushal Dharmshaktu, the first Indian woman to ski from coast of Antarctica to South Pole, PNB executive directors Kalyan Kumar, Binod Kumar and Bibhu Prasad Mahapatra, and CVO Raghvendra Kumar along with PNB staff members.